
Markets
Phila. Vegetables

Feb. 5,1992
FL med 9.00-10.00 few 10.5050-lb sacks
Isejbo CA 1100-13.00FL 6.00-8.00 mos
6.50-7.00 (CORRECTION FOR YES-
TERDAY’S REPORT: FL FEW 7.00
SHOULD HAVE READ FEW 6.00)
CANADA 6.50-7.00 cm bchd 24s CA
9.00- Miniature type CA cm bchd
24s few 11.00FL ctn 20-12 ozfilm bags
7.00 —CAULIFLOWER ABOUT
STEADY CA cm film wipd 9s 7.00 fair
cond 4.00-5.00 12s 7.00-8.00occ hgrfair
appear 6.00 fair cond 4.00-5.00 AZ cm
film wrpd 12s 7.50-8.00 FL cm film wrpd
9s few 8.00 —CELERY SLIGHTLY
LOWER CA ctn 2 doz 9.00-10.00 occ
high as 11.00some 8.00few 7.00 fair cond
4.00- 2-1/2 doz 9-00-10.00 occ hgr
some 8.00 few 7.00 fair cond 4.00- 5.00 3
doz 8.00 fair cond 4.00-5.00 film wipd
2-1/2 dozfair cond4.00-5.00 FL cm 2doz
8.50 few 9.00 2-1/2doz 8-8.50 few 9.00 3
doz 7JOHearts film wipd 18s 8.00TXcm
1-I/2-2-1/Z doz fair cond 5.00-6.00

CHINESE CABBAGE FL celery crt
8.00- Nappa tt Bok Choy 10.00AZ
WGA crt Nappa fair cond 8.00 —CORN
OFFERINGS LIGHT FL wirebound cn 4

PARTLY CLOUDY 30-43
ARTICHOKES CA cm 36s fair qua] 11.00
48i 11.00 60s 9.00 —ASPARAGUS
OFFERINGS LIGHT CA 30-lb crUge &

stdfew 56.00-BEANS HIGHER various
bu containers Round Green type unless
otherwise stated FL 17.00- 18.00 Hand-
picked 18.00 —BEANS-LIMA NO
OFFERINGS —BEETS FLcnbchd 12s
7.00-8.00 TXctn bchd 12s 8.00topped 25-
1b film bags 100 50-lb film sks 12.00 NJ
topped bnbkts few 11.00-12.00
BROCCOLI SLIGHTLYLOWER CA ctn
bchd 14s 6.00-7.50 mos 7-7.50 fair cond
5.00 18s one label 9.00 —BRUSSEL
SPROUTS OFFERINGS LIGHT CA
25-lb ctn 19.00-20.00 mos 19.00
CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn U at med green unless otherwise
slated FL 10.00-11.00 mos 10.00 Savoy
type 11.00-12.00Red type 12.00TXRed
type 1100-14.00mos 14.00NY SO-lb ska
Ige 6.50-7JO Red type SO-lb sks 8.00
CARROTS SLIGHTLY LOWER 48-1 lb
Aim bags in film sacks CA med-lge 1100

v,h* 1

VikingShip"CalciumNitrate
153-0-0-19Ca

Thefertilizer to start with
...thefertilizer to stay with

GROWTH
Nitrate nitrogen is the fast-
acting, controllable N-source for
fruit trees. Unlike ammonium

QUALITY
Calcium availability, at Heavyproduction of high-

quahty tree fruit has beenadequate levels, is essential to early
and sustained producnon of high-
quality tree fruit. Young trees, as
well as mature, producing orchards
neveroutgrow their need for
calcium.

achieved—for more than 40
years—by growers using Viking
Ship Calcium Nitrate fertilizer.

Use Calcium Nitrate m your
fertilizer program. You will be
pleasedby the predictable re-
sponse—the growth, quality and
yield improvement possible with
Calcium Nitrate’s combination of
essential orchard nutrients. For
the life of your trees...Calcium
Nitrate...thefertilizer to start
with, thefertilizer to stay with!

Specifically, root vigor, reduced
fruit disorders, optimum color and
size and storage quality offruit are
directly related to adequate calcium
levels. With Calcium Nitrate as
your orchard fertilizer, trees and
soil receive 19% water-soluble
calcium.optimum nutrition timing for rapid

growth and earlyproduction.
Calcium Nitrate supplies 14.5%
nitrate nitrogen.

As with any fertilizer application, consult your extension office or other advisory
service for recommendedpractice that meets local crop and soil conditions.

((('HYDRO
Iflßßf AGRI
WGM/Hydro
For Saortoa: 1-MO-234-137*

1-MO-23 HYDRO
*Sh«ar. CB and M Faust 1971 Nutritional Factors influencingth« Mineral ContentofApple Leaves. J Amcr Soc Hon So 96(2) 234 240

SEE YOUR
FERTILIZER DEALER

dozminYellow 14.00White few 18.00
CUCUMBERS 1-1/9buciu A cms waxed
medium unless otherwiie luted FL iml
16.00 MEXICO 18.00-20.00 ben 20.00
fair appear low ai 17.00 fair qual
14.00- tome low ax 12.00md 18.00

fair qual 14.00-IS.OO —DAIKON
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —EGGPLANT LOWER FL bu
A 1-1/9 buctn med wipd 8.00-9.00 fair
qual 5.00-6.00 fair ccnd 4.00 MEXICO
cm 18i 8.00-9.00 —ENDIVE STEADY
FL 1-1/9burnt 6-6.50 BELGIUM 10-lbcm
Witloof type 12.00 —ESCAROLE
SLIGHTLY HIGHER FL 1-1/9 bucrt
6.00- —GARLIC per lb CA 30-lbcm
White super colossal .95 colossal .90 super
jumbo .85 extra jumbo .80 jumbo .75
GREENS ABOUT STEADY cit Apn
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise suited GA Collards 6.00-7.00 Mus-
tard, Tkimip Tops A Rape 6.50-7.00 Kale
6.50-7.50 mos 6.50- 7.00 TX 24s Swiss
Chard A Dandelion9.00 CA 24sRed Kale
12.0020-lbcm Braccollßabe 12.00-13.00

mos 12.00 AZ 24sRed Kale 1000-12.00
20-lb cm Broccoli Rafae 9.00 MEXICO
20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 9.00-10.00 few
10.50-LEEKS ABOUT STEADY FL cit
bchd 12s 12.00CA cm bchd 12s 12.00AZ
cm bchd 12s 10.00MEXICO cm bchd 12s
10.00- GUATEMALA cm bchd 12s
12.00- —LETTUCE ICEBERG
SLIGHTLY LOWER cm 24s unless other-
wise stated AZ 7.00-9.00 few hgr film
wrpd 24s 8.00- 9.00 one label 10.50 CA
7.00- mos 7.50 film wipd24s 9.00 30s
8.50 ROMAINE ABOUT STEADY CA
24s cm 8.00-9.00 mos 8.50-9.00 few 7.00
fair cond 5.00 cit 10.00-12.00 FL cm 24s
6.00 AZ 24s cit 12.00BOSTON OFFER-

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 8, 1992413
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE 8188
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE LEAF CA cm 24s 7.00-8.00 few
9.00 Red 7.00-8.00 few 8.50 AZ cm 24s
incl Red 7.00 FL crt 24s 6.00
MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-ql bkt
med-Ige 4.50-5.00 some 5.75 sml-med
3.50-4.00 few 4.25 10-lb cm med
8.25- mos 8.50 %e 11.00 few 11.50
exlge 11.00-11.S0 packages 10-12 oz
8.25- mos 8.50 3-lb cm Shiitake
18.00- fair qual 14.00-15.00
OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT
STEADY MEXICO cm bchd 48s
5.00- mos 6.00 few 7.00
PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5 doz
Curly unless otherwise stated FL cn
7.00- Plain 7.00-8.00 TX cm 10.00
Plain 10.00 AZ cm Plain few 7-7.50
PARSNIPS NJ 1/2 buctn few 10.00
PEAS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
GUATEMALA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type
1.00- MEXICO 1-1/9 bucits 18.00
10-lb cm per lb Sugar type few 1.00

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO OFFERINGS
PEPPERS 1-1/9 bucits A cms Calif Won-
der type Green unless otherwise stated FL
exlge few 22.00-24.00 fair qual 20.00 Ige
few 20.00- 22.00 fair qual 15.00-18.00
med 17.00 MixedRed Ige 14.00-16.00Red
exlge fair qual 16.00-18.00 Ige fair qual
14.00- am) fair qual B.OOKLij MEX-
ICO exlge A Ige 20.00-22.00
RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 3-3.50 fair cond
2-2.25 14-1 lb film bagi 3.50-3.75 MEX-
ICO cm Red bchd 24s 5.00-6.50
-RHUBARB OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TQ QUOTE —RUTABAGAS
CANADA CD#l waxed med 50-lb ctni
7.00- —SPINACH ABOUT
STEADY TX Savoy type buctn 8.00-10.00
NC Savoy type 1-1/4 bocn 8.00-10.00 CA
Hat type cit bchd 24i 11.00REPACKED
ENROUTE ctn 12-10 oz film bagi Savoy
type 9-9.50 mos 9.00 —SQUASH
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 boot & ctn unless
otherwiie stated FL Yellow Straightneck
iml-med fair cond 5.00-7.00 MEXICO
26-28 lb lugs & 4/7 buctns Zucchini sml-
med 11.00-12.00 med 8.00-10.00 mos
9.00 Yellow Straightneck sml-med
9.00- —SWEET POTATOES
ABOUT STEADY NC 40-lb cartons
Jeweltype cured US#l 12.00-12.50 NJ 1/2
buctn cured Yellow Jersey 7.00-8.00 mos
7.00 fair qual 4.00-5.00 Red Jersey 13.00
fair qual 6.00-7.00 —TOMATOES
HIGHER 25-lb ctn Pink to Light Red 85%
or better US#l qua] unless otherwise
stated FL exlge 16.00-18.00 Red
14.00- Ige 15.00-18.00 few 14.50

Red 14.00-15.00 fait qual exlge & Ige
15.00few 16.00 vine ripe Ige 13.00 20-lb

ctn exlge & Ige 13.00 MEXICO 2-lyr flat
4x4s few 16.00Sxss 15.00few 16.00 sxss
few 14.00 REPACKED LOCALLY FL
exlge 16.50ige 16.50 med 16.50PLUM
TYPE FL 22.00 CHERRY TYPE flats
12-1 pt trays FL 13.00MEXICO 10.00

TURNIPS topped PA 25-lb film bags med
5.00- NJ bubkt Ige 6.00
VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY 1-lyr flat
Radicchio 12s 12.00GUATEMALA 1-lyr
flat Radicchio 12s 13.00 ---

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24s 10.00,

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717-272-8943

FERTILIZER
10-20-20 $176 Per Ton

Less 6% Jan.

Triple 10-10-10 $l3O Per Ton
Less 6% Jan.

BALER TWINE
$19.25 • 9000 Ft Bale

OATS
Hercules Newdak
Noble Ogle
Porter Garry

SOYBEANS

3940 - 3090 E -

NC-Shore
3970

TIMOTHY, TORO and
CLIMAX TIMOTHY
FOR EARLY DISCOUNT ON VARIOUS ITEMS, PLEASE CALL

HORSEHIDE
GENUINE HORSEHIDE

Barnyard Acid Resistant American Made

Made of tough, long wearing horsehide, these shoes
stand manure, silage, oil and grease better than cow-
hide. Shoes feature a genuine Goodyear welt, nitro
cork sole that will not track, steel shank, padded^BrJfHPß
collar, cushion insole and arch support.
Ideal for barn use. Sizes 7-13 including
Vt sizes. Ist quality. Our experience shows^^^l^^^^^
that horsehide outlasts good cowhide by 50% or more for farm use.

STYLE
6 Inch D. EE. EEE 13.95
8 Inch D. EE. EEE
8" Steel Toe EE Onl'

WIDTH PRICE SIZE TOTAL

15.95
170.95

8” Insulated. snow grip solt $73.95
W« ship In 24 hours. Ws pay shipping NY Add 7% Tax-
-1-800-533-1675 Grand Total-

|W-R SUPPLY CO.
iLaks Crain* Rd.
'Box 388

CUSTOMER
ADORE!

Earlvlll*, N.Y. 13332
1-800-533-1675 STATI

VISA Phon* orders shipped earn* day Mastercard

TOWI


